Estimated Quantities -- Letting September 11, 2020

Quantities shown are for information only and should not be used for bidding purposes. The official bid files
should be obtained from www.bidx.com

Contract ID CNU333 - DAVIDSON

Contract ID:
Letting Date:

Counties:
District:
Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
307-03.08

403-01

411-03.10
415-01.02
603-02.01

603-02.20
604-02.03
604-04.02

604-10.05
604-10.14
604-10.30
604-10.42
604-10.50
604-10.54
604-12.15

CNU333

September 11, 10:00 AM

2020
DAVIDSON

The repair of the bridge on I-65 over Wedgewood Avenue (L.M. 7.27).

DBE Goal Percent:

DT - 5/31/2021

Description

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D
COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

REPAINTING EXISTING STEEL STRUCTURES (LOC.
& DES.) (END BEARINGS AT ABUT. 1 AND 2)

SPOT PAINTING EXISTING STEEL STRUCTURES
EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL

APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (EXISTING
STRUCTURES)

CONCRETE

REMOVE EXISTING WEARING SURFACE

BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS (FULL DEPTH OF SLAB)
CONCRETE REPAIRS

BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS (PARTIAL DEPTH OF SLAB)
CONCRETE REPAIRS

DRILL & GROUT STEEL BARS

Projects: 19009-4191-04

Quantity
553.000

3.000
164.000
602.000

@

1,528.000
46,916.000
644.000

20.000

@
177.000
6,505.000
575.000
50.000
812.000

NA

Units
TON

TON
TON
S.Y.
LS

S.F.
LB.
S.Y.

S.F.
LS
S.Y.
C.F.
S.Y.
S.F.
EACH



Contract ID CNU333 - DAVIDSON

ltem No. Description Quantity Units
705-20.25 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (MASH TL-3) 2.000  EACH
711-02.06 REINFORCED CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 182.000  LF.
(DESCRIPTION) (STD-1-3SS)
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL Q) LS
712-02.02 INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL 800.000 L.F.
712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING) 523.000 EACH
712-04.50 BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR 27.000 EACH
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 7,266.000 S.F.
712-07.03 TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE Ill) 408.000 L.F.
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C) 11.000 EACH
712-08.10 MOBILE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT W/ATTENUATOR 1,008.000 HOUR
712-09.02 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER 32,426.000 L.F.
LINE)
713-16.01 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT 19.000 EACH
717-01 MOBILIZATION 1) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.






